Guelph () -vs- Laurier ()
12/2/2021 at Laurier

Date: 12/2/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
St 115 T
Attendance: 181 Laurier 0 1 0 1
Location: Laurier GPH: Nick Isaacson (1); Giordano Finoro (1)
WLU: Matt McJannet (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type GPH WLU
2nd  1:27 WLU Matt McJannet Patrick Brown, Bair Gendunov EV 0] 1
2nd 15:08 GPH Nick Isaacson Ted Nichol, Giordano Finoro EV 1 1
3rd 14:37 GPH Giordano Finoro Lucas Chiodo, Matt Timms PP 2 1
Guelph Power Plays Laurier Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 18:42 00:42 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 05:13 07:13 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 07:18 09:18 02:00 0 0 - 1st 12:30 14:30 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 13:24 14:37 01:13 0 0 -- 3rd 16:06 18:06 02:00 0 0 --
05:13 0 0 0/3 06:00 0 0 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GPH Nick Isaacson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 5:13 PP
1st GPH Zach Roberts 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:30 PP
2nd GPH Jaxon Camp 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 3:28
2nd WLU Adrian Nabuurs 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 3:28
10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD MISCONDU
2nd GPH Jaxon Camp 10:00 CONTACT CT 5:28
2nd WLU Justyn Gurney 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:42
2nd WLU Grayden Gottschalk 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:42 PP
2nd GPH Zach Roberts 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:42
3rd WLU Justyn Gurney 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 5:53
3rd GPH Jaxon Camp 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:53
3rd WLU Sullivan Sparkes 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:18 PP
3rd WLU Matt McJannet 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:24 PP
3rd GPH Emmett Gordon 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 16:06 PP




Guelph 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

R
-~ o © ® U »H

18
20
21
24
26
27
28
31
33
43
74
91
92

Cole Cameron
Tristan De Jong
Lucas Chiodo
Jaxon Camp
Zach Roberts
Ted McGeen
Emmett Gordon
Luke Kutkevicius
Connor Bramwell
Jacob Winterton
Liam Ham

Ted Nichol
Michael Little
Nick Isaacson
Colton Incze
Brendan Cregan
Aidan Brown
Matt Timms
Luke Bignell
Giordano Finoro

o

3-14
2-4

1-2

Laurier 1

Pos

Totals

Player

NP OO O0OO0OO0OFR OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoO|®

AP OP OO OOOFR OO OOOOOO&RrR O Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

7-22

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

5 o w#

12
14
17
18
19
20
22
24
25
26
28
31
34
54
74
77

Jake Payette
Michael Silveri
Patrick Brown

Bair Gendunov
Matt McJannet
Zack Dybowski
Grayden Gottschalk
Sam Rhodes

Nick Giunta

Adrian Nabuurs
Cole Waugh

Steven MaclLean
Chayse Herrfort
Justyn Gurney

Kyle Gentles
Christian Propp
Tyler Fassl

Sullivan Sparkes
Conor Ali

Anthony Sorrentino

o

Totals

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

Guelph Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN 1

Total

RPIOOOOODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0ORr OO0OO0OoO®

NO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOER Pk OoOo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Laurier Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

6-12

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

31 Colton Incze
33 Brendan Cregan

0:00

0O 0 O
W_ 60:00 1

34

31 Christian Propp
34 Tyler Fassl

L 58:27 2
0O O

0:00

0

10

22

Totals

1 0 16

Guelph Faceoffs

©|© ON

34

Totals

Laurier Faceoffs

2 0

10

22



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [05:13] Penalty on Nick Isaacson GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 WLU [05:13] Start power play for WLU.
PP
0-0 WwLU [07:13] Nick Isaacson (GPH) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 wLU [07:13] End power play for WLU.
0-0 [12:30] Penalty on Zach Roberts GPH 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 WLU [12:30] Start power play for WLU.
PP
0-0 WwLU [14:30] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete.
PP

0-0 wLU [14:30] End power play for WLU.
Period #2 Plays

[01:27] GOAL by WLU Matt McJannet (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Patrick Brown and Bair Gendunov, On ice for WLU: , On ice for
0-0 GPH: , goal number 2 for season.

Guelph O, Laurier 1

0-1 [03:28] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

0-1 [03:28] Penalty on Adrian Nabuurs WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

0-1 [05:28] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.
0-1 [05:59] Adrian Nabuurs (WLU) penalty complete.

[15:08] GOAL by GPH Nick Isaacson, Assist by Ted Nichol and Giordano Finoro, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal
0-1 number 2 for season.

Guelph 1, Laurier 1

1-1 [17:17] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete.
1-1 [17:17] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete.
1-1 [18:42] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1 [18:42] Penalty on Grayden Gottschalk WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP GPH [18:42] Start power play for GPH.
1-1 [18:42] Penalty on Zach Roberts GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
Period #3 Plays

1-1 [1 Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete.

PP
1-1 WLU [00:42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete.

PP
1-1 WLU [00:42] End power play for GPH.
1-1 [01:41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1 [05:53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING.
1-1 [05:53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1 [07:18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP GPH [07:18] Start power play for GPH.
1-1 [08:08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1 [08:08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete.

PP
1-1 wLU [09:18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete.

PP
1-1 WLU [09:18] End power play for GPH.
1-1 [13:24] Penalty on Matt McJannet WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

1-1 PP GPH [13:24] Start power play for GPH.

[14:37] GOAL by GPH Giordano Finoro (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lucas Chiodo and Matt Timms, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
1-1 WLU: , goal number 3 for season.

Guelph 2, Laurier 1

PP

2-1 WLU [14:37] Matt McJannet (WLU) penalty complete.
PP

2-1 WLU [14:37] End power play for GPH.

2-1 [16:06] Penalty on Emmett Gordon GPH 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP

2-1 wLU [16:06] Start power play for WLU.
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[18:06] Emmett Gordon (GPH) penalty complete.

[18:06] End power play for WLU.



