Guelph () -vs- Laurier () 12/2/2021 at Laurier

Date: 12/2/2021 Start: 7:13PM Time: 2:05 Attendance: 181 Location: Laurier

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Guelph	0	1	1	2
Laurier	0	1	0	1

GPH: Nick Isaacson (1); Giordano Finoro (1) **WLU:** Matt McJannet (1)

Scoring Summary

Perio	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	GPH	WLU
2nd	1:27	WLU	Matt McJannet	Patrick Brown, Bair Gendunov	EV	0	1
2nd	15:08	GPH	Nick Isaacson	Ted Nichol, Giordano Finoro	EV	1	1
3rd	14:37	GPH	Giordano Finoro	Lucas Chiodo, Matt Timms	PP	2	1

Guelph Power Plays

Laurier Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	18:42	00:42	02:00	0	0		1st	05:13	07:13	02:00	0	0	
3rd	07:18	09:18	02:00	0	0		1st	12:30	14:30	02:00	0	0	
3rd	13:24	14:37	01:13	0	0		3rd	16:06	18:06	02:00	0	0	
	•		05:13	0	0	0/3		•		06:00	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	GPH	Nick Isaacson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	5:13	PP
1st	GPH	Zach Roberts	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	12:30	PP
2nd	GPH	Jaxon Camp	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	3:28	
2nd	WLU	Adrian Nabuurs	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	3:28	
2nd	GPH	Jaxon Camp	10:00	10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT	MISCONDU CT	5:28	
2nd	WLU	Justyn Gurney	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:42	
2nd	WLU	Grayden Gottschalk	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:42	PP
2nd	GPH	Zach Roberts	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:42	
3rd	WLU	Justyn Gurney	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	5:53	
3rd	GPH	Jaxon Camp	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:53	
3rd	WLU	Sullivan Sparkes	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:18	PP
3rd	WLU	Matt McJannet	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:24	PP
3rd	GPH	Emmett Gordon	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	16:06	PP

Individual

Guelph 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Cole Cameron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Tristan De Jong	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Lucas Chiodo	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Jaxon Camp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
	10	Zach Roberts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	11	Ted McGeen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Emmett Gordon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Luke Kutkevicius	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Connor Bramwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jacob Winterton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Liam Ham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Ted Nichol	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Michael Little	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Nick Isaacson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Colton Incze	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Brendan Cregan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Aidan Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Matt Timms	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Luke Bignell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Giordano Finoro	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-22	0

Laurier 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jake Payette	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Michael Silveri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Patrick Brown	0	1	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Bair Gendunov	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matt McJannet	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Zack Dybowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Grayden Gottschalk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Sam Rhodes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nick Giunta	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Adrian Nabuurs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Cole Waugh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Steven MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Chayse Herrfort	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Justyn Gurney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	28	Kyle Gentles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Christian Propp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Tyler Fassl	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Sullivan Sparkes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	74	Conor Ali	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Anthony Sorrentino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Guelph Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	_1_	2	3	Total
31	Colton Incze		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Brendan Cregan	W	60:00	1	0	16	9	9	34
	Totals			1	0	16	9	9	34

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
31	Christian Propp	L	58:27	2	0	6	10	6	22
34	Tyler Fassl		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	6	10	6	22

Guelph Faceoffs Laurier Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	DD	Play
30016	FF	Period #1 Plays
0-0		·
0-0	PP	[05:13] Penalty on Nick Isaacson GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	WLU	[05:13] Start power play for WLU.
0-0	PP WLU PP	[07:13] Nick Isaacson (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	WLU	[07:13] End power play for WLU. [12:30] Penalty on Zach Roberts GPH 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WLU	[12:30] Start power play for WLU.
0-0	PP WLU PP	[14:30] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0	WLU	[14:30] End power play for WLU.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[01:27] GOAL by WLU Matt McJannet (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Patrick Brown and Bair Gendunov, On ice for WLU: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 2 for season.
		Guelph 0, Laurier 1
0-1		[03:28] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
0-1		[03:28] Penalty on Adrian Nabuurs WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-1		[05: 28] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.
0-1		[05:59] Adrian Nabuurs (WLU) penalty complete.
0-1		[15:08] GOAL by GPH Nick Isaacson, Assist by Ted Nichol and Giordano Finoro, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 2 for season.
		Guelph 1, Laurier 1
1-1		[17:17] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1		[17:17] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [18:42] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1		[18:42] Penalty on Grayden Gottschalk WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP GPH	[18:42] Start power play for GPH.
1-1		[18:42] Penalty on Zach Roberts GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
		Period #3 Plays
1-1		
1-1	PP WLU	Period #3 Plays
		Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete.
1-1	WLU PP	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1	WLU PP	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING.
1-1 1-1 1-1	WLU PP	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	WLU PP WLU	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	WLU PP WLU	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07: 18] Start power play for GPH.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	WLU PP WLU	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07: 18] Start power play for GPH. [08: 08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	WLU PP WLU	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07: 18] Start power play for GPH.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	WLU PP WLU PP GPH PP WLU PP	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07: 18] Start power play for GPH. [08: 08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [08: 08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [09: 18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	WLU PP WLU PP GPH PP WLU	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07: 18] Start power play for GPH. [08: 08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [08: 08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [09: 18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete. [09: 18] End power play for GPH.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	PP GPH PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07: 18] Start power play for GPH. [08: 08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [09: 18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete. [09: 18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	PP GPH PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01: 41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05: 53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05: 53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07: 18] Start power play for GPH. [08: 08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [08: 08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [09: 18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete. [09: 18] End power play for GPH. [13: 24] Penalty on Matt McJannet WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [13: 24] Start power play for GPH. [14: 37] GOAL by GPH Giordano Finoro (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lucas Chiodo and Matt Timms, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	PP GPH PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01:41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05:53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05:53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07:18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:18] Start power play for GPH. [08:08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [08:08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [09:18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete. [09:18] End power play for GPH. [13:24] Penalty on Matt McJannet WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [13:24] Start power play for GPH. [14:37] GOAL by GPH Giordano Finoro (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lucas Chiodo and Matt Timms, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 3 for season.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	PP GPH PP GPH PP GPH PP GPH	Perlod #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00:42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00:42] End power play for GPH. [01:41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05:53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05:53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07:18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:18] Start power play for GPH. [08:08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [08:08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [09:18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete. [09:18] End power play for GPH. [13:24] Penalty on Matt McJannet WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [13:24] Start power play for GPH. [14:37] GOAL by GPH Giordano Finoro (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lucas Chiodo and Matt Timms, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 3 for season. Guelph 2, Laurler 1
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	PP GPH PP GPH PP GPH PP GPH PP GPH PP WLU PP GPH	Period #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00: 42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00: 42] End power play for GPH. [01:41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05:53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05:53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07: 18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07: 18] Start power play for GPH. [08: 08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [08: 08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [09: 18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete. [09: 18] End power play for GPH. [13: 24] Penalty on Matt McJannet WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [13: 24] Start power play for GPH. [14: 37] GOAL by GPH Giordano Finoro (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lucas Chiodo and Matt Timms, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 3 for season.
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	PP GPH PP GPH PP GPH PP GPH	Perlod #3 Plays [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00:42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00:42] End power play for GPH. [01:41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05:53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05:53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07:18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:18] Start power play for GPH. [08:08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [08:08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [09:18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete. [09:18] End power play for GPH. [13:24] Penalty on Matt McJannet WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [13:24] Start power play for GPH. [14:37] GOAL by GPH Giordano Finoro (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lucas Chiodo and Matt Timms, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 3 for season. Guelph 2, Laurler 1
1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1	PP GPH PP GPH PP GPH PP WLU PP GPH PP WLU PP WLU PP	[] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete. [00:42] Grayden Gottschalk (WLU) penalty complete. [00:42] End power play for GPH. [01:41] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [05:53] Penalty on Justyn Gurney WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05:53] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [07:18] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:18] Start power play for GPH. [08:08] Justyn Gurney (WLU) penalty complete. [08:08] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete. [09:18] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete. [09:18] End power play for GPH. [13:24] Penalty on Matt McJannet WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [13:24] Start power play for GPH. [13:24] Start power play for GPH. [14:37] GOAL by GPH Giordano Finoro (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lucas Chiodo and Matt Timms, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 3 for season. Guelph 2, Laurler 1 [14:37] Matt McJannet (WLU) penalty complete.

PP 2-1 WLU [18:06] Emmett Gordon (GPH) penalty complete.

PP 2-1 WLU [18:06] End power play for WLU.